
From: Lara Stewart-Panko 
Sent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 9:35 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: ADUs - Ward 14 Resident 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Hello, 
 
I'm writing to express my support of two-storey ADUs in Hamilton given the benefits to our community, 
including the reduction of urban sprawl. By ensuring that two-storey ADUs are an option in Hamilton, 
we'll be supporting some existing homeowners in continuing their home ownership, allow other 
residents to access much-needed rental units or become homeowners, and assist extended family 
members in caring for one another. 
 
Thank you, 
Lara Stewart,  
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